
R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  100 SCT:  40
Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0012 12041 0 0

Capri 48.81 8 0 1 13NQ 1 0Brady 02.0513 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  103 SCT:  37
Rave 30.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.3511 16051 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Dare 68.00 33 5 2 68NQ 0 0Carson 01.544 20060 0 0

Rugby 28.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wisner 03.725 20068 0 0

Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.006 20069 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Shadow 29.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Larsen 03.621 24074 0 0

Shaina 48.46 10 2 0 20NQ 1 0Pollifrone 02.172 24077 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bippus 00.003 24078 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  48
Teddy 54.62 6 0 01 12Q 0 0Zanfini 02.4424 08007 88 0

Godfrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dixon 10.0025 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  44
Casey 26.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brav 05.1121 12008 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.0022 12009 0 0

Berkeley 45.79 1 2 0 12NQ 2 0Smey 02.9023 12040 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  42
Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.0017 16389 0 0

Bently 42.87 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Grodsky 03.2218 16396 0 0

Ferris B. 65.28 23 4 3 81NQ 1 0Stevenson 02.1119 16398 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Mony 26.23 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Vanderwende 05.457 20056 95 0

GooRoo 33.71 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Damant 04.248 20067 95 0

Lupine 26.60 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Davis 05.384 20014 0 0

Kipper 28.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carson 04.935 20015 0 0

Gidget 36.68 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0St. Pierre 03.906 20018 0 0

Rocket 34.14 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Czaplinski 04.1910 20412 0 0

Lacy 33.53 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Dauer 04.2611 20423 0 0

Rockit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.009 20070 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  143 SCT:  43
Udo 27.33 0 2 2 20NQ 5 0Grodsky 05.231 24019 0 0

Bella 30.45 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Hagstrand 04.703 24023 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.002 24022 0 0
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R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  55
Winky 41.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 04.07225 08371 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  51
Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ovnicek 10.00198 12374 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spampinato 10.00200 12384 0 0

Targhee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.00199 12382 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  49
Emma 46.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 03.71145 16013 0 0

Tiki 45.13 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Freyman 03.81146 16397 0 0

Mica 42.60 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brown 04.04147 16401 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Juliet 38.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Briggs 04.58103 20402 100 0

Lark 44.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mandich-Steiger 04.01101 20016 0 0

Nick 38.06 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Wurst 04.65102 20057 0 0

Riot 40.45 0 3 1 20NQ 5 0Hill 04.38108 20413 0 0

Karma 44.18 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Pignataro 04.01104 20414 0 0

Raven 39.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Taylor 04.43105 20419 0 0

Bekka 33.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 05.33106 20421 0 0

Xena 50.84 3 3 0 24NQ 1 0Gray 03.48107 20424 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  50
Maren 39.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.4637 24429 100 0

Zurich 31.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.6540 24425 0 0

Kiss-Me 31.89 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Joiris 05.5536 24426 0 0

Tennessen 34.88 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Zilney 05.0738 24432 0 0

A.V. 35.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bridgwood 04.9639 24436 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  55
Kammie 33.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.04214 08145 100 21

Myka 36.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.55213 08144 100 18

Dandy 39.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brav 04.20218 08153 100 15

Jose 43.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potter 03.86221 08156 100 11

Lacie 47.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.52209 08139 100 7

Chrys 51.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.23222 08157 100 3

Sofia 55.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.03212 08143 100 0

Phaser 35.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 04.77211 08142 0 0

Delilah 36.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brady 04.54219 08154 0 0

Callie 34.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Olenginski 04.84223 08372 0 0

Tally 38.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Muir 04.32224 08373 0 0

Hollywood 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simonelli 00.00210 08140 0 0

Figgy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siarkowicz 00.00215 08146 0 0
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Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00216 08151 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simonelli 00.00217 08152 0 0

Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00220 08155 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  51
Aeryn 29.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Midura 05.76184 12196 100 22

Madyson 29.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 05.75166 12170 100 21

Luc 29.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 05.68181 12188 100 21

Gemma 32.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 05.09159 12158 100 18

Bailey 33.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 05.03174 12181 100 17

Spring 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.01179 12186 100 17

Rocket 33.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kane 04.95169 12174 100 17

Angie 33.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.93176 12183 100 17

Mia 34.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fisher 04.84164 12168 100 16

Gidget 35.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.76191 12205 100 15

Andy Boy 35.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.72192 12206 100 15

Peak 35.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.67190 12204 100 15

Tres Jolie 36.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.52168 12172 100 14

Pixie 37.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 04.50160 12159 100 13

Layla 37.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.47195 12378 100 13

Rowan 39.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.23171 12178 100 11

Winner 39.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.22193 12375 100 11

Maggie 40.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kellar 04.15186 12199 100 10

Harley 40.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 04.09194 12377 100 10

Liam 41.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Medina 04.00182 12191 100 9

Kate 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.85185 12198 100 7

Crysta 45.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.67177 12184 100 5

Morgan 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.59161 12160 100 4

Wills 46.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nolan 03.58165 12169 100 4

Isis 48.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.45170 12175 100 2

Kitty Carlisle 48.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Henry 03.41196 12381 100 2

Juno 49.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doret 03.38162 12163 0 0

Pippi 46.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cornelius 03.62167 12171 0 0

Haley 46.39 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Barnes 03.60172 12179 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00175 12182 0 0

Sarah 43.05 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.88178 12185 0 0

Mr. C.C. 46.18 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 03.62180 12187 0 0

AJ 39.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kaufman 04.25183 12194 0 0

Tamiah 43.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marsh 03.86187 12201 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00188 12202 0 0

Taffy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lohsen 10.00189 12203 0 0

Fidget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.00197 12385 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00163 12164 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00173 12180 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  49
Hijack 27.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 06.29133 16233 100 21

Dash 29.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Garrahy 05.87136 16236 100 19
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CeCe 29.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brady, 05.75129 16227 100 19

Vu 31.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 05.38128 16224 100 17

Spencer 32.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Artim 05.27137 16388 100 16

Jamie 37.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.59120 16209 100 11

Selah 37.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 04.54132 16231 100 11

Zuri 38.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.44138 16390 100 10

Remus 29.66 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Stevenson 05.80118 16207 0 0

Reese 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lohsen 10.00119 16208 0 0

Surf 30.81 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.58121 16210 0 0

Quinn 35.67 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Midura 04.82123 16212 0 0

Stormy 42.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Christie 04.07125 16218 0 0

Quip 40.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.29127 16223 0 0

Cash 35.47 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Wiechmann 04.85130 16228 0 0

Xena 37.44 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.59131 16229 0 0

Jett 38.02 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Fronheiser 04.52134 16234 0 0

Zoey 50.50 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Gray 03.41139 16391 0 0

Si 37.77 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Visco 04.55140 16393 0 0

Joey 51.27 2 3 0 21NQ 0 0Albrizio 03.35141 16394 0 0

Leo 45.90 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kelly 03.75142 16395 0 0

Snickers 44.79 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Boxenbaum 03.84144 16399 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00122 16211 0 0

Sundae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kellar 00.00124 16214 0 0

Matches 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lohsen 00.00126 16220 0 0

Quiz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simonelli 00.00135 16235 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.00143 16440 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Sequin 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rohn 00.0056 20258 0 0

Gracie 26.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wirkowski 06.6758 20260 100 20

Winkle 26.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.5873 20282 100 20

Nell 27.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.4753 20254 100 19

Whip 28.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.3043 20240 100 18

Stella 28.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 06.1991 20304 100 18

Rumor 30.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Calabrese 05.8560 20263 100 16

Carly 30.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.8196 20411 100 16

Bullet 30.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 05.7745 20242 100 16

Hops 31.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5995 20409 100 15

Twist 32.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.5141 20238 100 14

Thruster 33.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.3463 20268 100 13

Grey 33.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.2561 20264 100 13

Gypsy Rose 34.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.1750 20250 100 12

Kindle 34.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.1347 20247 100 12

Zuri 35.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.9381 20292 100 11

Marge 35.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.9259 20262 100 11

Rookie 37.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.7283 20295 100 9

Taylor 37.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.6787 20299 100 9

Banshee 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.5466 20271 100 7
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Annie Fenway 39.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.4967 20272 100 7

Jackson 44.90 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kerensky 03.9442 20239 0 0

Zena 30.22 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Borowski 05.8646 20246 0 0

Stitch 44.18 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Wurst 04.0148 20248 0 0

Luca 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hammond 10.0049 20249 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0052 20252 0 0

Chester 31.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stein 05.7054 20255 0 0

TJ 42.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McIlhenny 04.1255 20257 0 0

Dyllie 41.70 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rose 04.2457 20259 0 0

Remi 30.82 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kappe 05.7462 20266 0 0

Hank 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gichner 10.0064 20269 0 0

Sha La La 27.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 06.3865 20270 0 0

Selene 25.91 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 06.8368 20274 0 0

Bullitt 43.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Freeman 04.0769 20275 0 0

Quincy 28.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Vargas 06.3170 20277 0 0

Porsche 29.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hammond 05.9072 20281 0 0

Lane 31.65 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Zislin 05.5974 20283 0 0

Dugan 38.42 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Wisner 04.6175 20284 0 0

Scorch 33.52 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McKay 05.2876 20286 0 0

Clay 44.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Matthews 03.9677 20287 0 0

Ella 29.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 06.0378 20289 0 0

Tess 28.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Fisher 06.1779 20290 0 0

Caol Ila 32.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bryden 05.4180 20291 0 0

Baco 32.14 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kerensky 05.5182 20294 0 0

Phil 44.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Salerno 03.9684 20296 0 0

Secret 29.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 06.1085 20297 0 0

Blitz 34.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 05.1486 20298 0 0

Charlee 37.49 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Kraeuter 04.7288 20300 0 0

Maddy 38.13 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 04.6489 20302 0 0

Scoot 32.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sherman 05.4790 20303 0 0

Jack 39.40 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Wisner 04.4994 20404 0 0

Tucker 42.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hagstrand 04.1997 20415 0 0

Chime 34.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mellon 05.0898 20416 0 0

Rayce 32.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 05.3799 20422 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0044 20241 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.0051 20251 0 0

Vegas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0071 20279 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0092 20305 0 0

Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0093 20307 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00100 20441 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  50
Rio 27.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 06.3326 24342 100 22

Tirade 28.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 06.216 24315 100 21

Meeka 28.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kahn 06.1710 24321 100 21

Leverage 30.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Brown 05.8628 24345 100 19

MoAna 31.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Branco 05.7011 24323 100 18
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Lara 31.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siarkowicz 05.6424 24339 100 18

Ivy 31.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.5823 24338 100 18

Sebeka 33.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 05.2512 24324 100 16

Alice 34.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 05.0830 24347 100 15

B-Buster 35.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.923 24312 100 14

Duke 36.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.8618 24332 100 13

Cooper 39.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 04.455 24314 100 10

Iko 40.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.3315 24328 100 9

Lacey 40.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.3219 24334 100 9

Marco 41.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.2533 24430 100 8

Cushla 36.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.862 24311 0 0

Heist 36.06 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fischer 04.914 24313 0 0

Maverick 34.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Barlics 05.067 24316 0 0

Ganesha 32.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 05.518 24318 0 0

Baron 33.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 05.259 24320 0 0

Bella 43.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Monahan 04.0313 24325 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.0014 24326 0 0

Decker 49.29 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Soviero 03.5916 24329 0 0

Tess 27.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.3517 24330 0 0

Slider 30.93 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Merwin 05.7220 24335 0 0

Austin 35.31 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sheen 05.0122 24337 0 0

Poker 46.90 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Carson 03.7725 24341 0 0

Rowan 51.75 1 1 1 13NQ 0 0Brown 03.4227 24343 0 0

Blaze 29.96 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Casella 05.9129 24346 0 0

Shambhu 41.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.2531 24348 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0032 24349 0 0

Jena 36.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Snyder 04.8834 24435 0 0

Doc 44.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.9635 24438 0 0

Touche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ott 00.0021 24336 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  177 SCT:  47
Savannah 29.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.921 26350 100 17

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  100 SCT:  45
Jesse 49.84 4 1 01 9Q 0 0Dolan 02.0114 08026 91 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  43
Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Entwistle 10.007 20030 0 0

Karizma 29.24 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0McCaffree 03.598 20031 0 0

Kodiak 28.24 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Saez 03.729 20032 0 0

Riley 54.86 11 1 1 21NQ 0 0Williams 01.9110 20035 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  46
Matilda 28.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bray 05.0720 16003 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  143 SCT:  48
Cobba 26.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bray 05.3812 20006 100 0

Luke 49.73 1 1 02 7Q 0 0Diamond 02.8813 20033 93 0

Jack 52.44 4 2 1 23NQ 1 0Milazzo 02.7314 20036 0 0

Logan 57.67 9 2 1 33NQ 2 0Williams 02.4815 20365 0 0

Calypso 48.44 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Kwiatkowski 02.9516 20366 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  60
Emma 57.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 02.92238 04351 0 0

R

SUN-8 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  60
Libby 39.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.18234 04084 100 20

Levi 44.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrysiak 03.79235 04085 0 0

Sandy 48.88 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Shinoda 03.42236 04086 0 0

CC 35.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masch 04.65237 04352 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  56
Derby 34.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 04.84227 08089 100 21

Summer 35.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.72229 08094 100 20

Ruby 49.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lohsen 03.37228 08093 100 6

Lexie 39.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Szakacs 04.26226 08088 0 0

Mariah 40.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ovnicek 04.10230 08096 0 0

Kit Carson 36.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.60231 08097 0 0

GG 64.06 8 1 0 29NQ 0 0Berman 02.61232 08098 0 0

Sophie 51.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Smey 03.27233 08353 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  172 SCT:  54
Buddy 39.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.37203 12104 100 14

Bella 53.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.22206 12107 100 0

Chai 39.83 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Remer 04.32202 12102 0 0

Emma 33.84 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wrede 05.08204 12105 0 0

Webster 59.41 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Seideman 02.90205 12106 0 0

Bentley 46.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Monahan 03.74207 12109 0 0

Kramer 68.49 14 0 0 42NQ 0 0Berman 02.51208 12354 0 0

Aberdeen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halprin 00.00201 12099 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  52
Fusion 29.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.04155 16122 100 22

Poppet 31.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 05.59150 16117 100 20

Spirit 36.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Larsen 04.84154 16121 100 15

Tucker 49.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sweely 03.58149 16114 0 0

Taya 36.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrews 04.89151 16118 0 0

Cody 36.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Uppal 04.80152 16119 0 0

Brooke 57.36 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Grasso 03.09153 16120 0 0
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Mars 33.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 05.32157 16124 0 0

Lucy 43.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Quigley 04.07158 16237 0 0

Kidd 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.00148 16111 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frejomil II 00.00156 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  55
Max Fats 31.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 05.68110 20127 100 23

Ginger 36.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.91109 20125 100 18

Jake 50.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ontscherenki 03.48111 20129 100 4

Zoey 52.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kansky 03.38115 20137 100 2

Solo 52.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Connor 03.35112 20130 100 2

Razz 53.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 03.30116 20363 100 1

Cashmere 37.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Krzysko 04.70113 20132 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.32 0 2 3 25NQ 5 0Diaz 04.28114 20133 0 0

Everest 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.00117 20367 0 0
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